Position Other Positions Held

Chief Probation Officer

Assistant Chief Probation
Officer

Probation Manager

Assistant Chief Probation
Officer

Assistant Chief Probation
Officer

Probation Manager
Probation Manager

Administrative & Fiscal
Operations Manager

Probation Manager

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Field

Probation Manager
Probation Manager

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Field

Probation Manager

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Total Wages

$223,641
$179,613

$165,184
$163,973

$151,190

$150,422
$148,335
$139,879

$137,214
$135,056

$131,139
$129,389
$127,953

$126,380

$125,539

$123,014

$122,084

$119,721

$118,114

$117,598

$116,923

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$143,868
$116,905

$110,027
$112,108

$3,124

$107,311
$105,260
$86,106

$90,319
$83,710

$75,719
$68,155
$84,419

$58,789

$67,560

$74,451

$62,609

$70,714

$70,671

$68,598

$49,009



Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Institution

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Institution

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Institution

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Field

Information Technology
Specialist

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Probation Manager

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Institution
Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Field

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$116,374

$115,637

$115,274

$113,769

$113,655

$112,840

$111,939

$111,613

$110,312

$109,987

$109,759

$109,279

$108,552

$107,918
$107,783

$107,551

$107,440

$106,617

$105,867

$56,856

$70,763

$47,304

$53,677

$53,705

$74,856

$78,590

$55,988

$48,192

$77,335

$65,494

$47,581

$54,551

$84,366
$63,409

$68,579

$63,720

$76,128

$58,029



Deputy Probation Officer

Senior - Institution

Information Technology
Specialist - Senior

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer

Senior - Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Institution

Deputy Probation Officer

Senior - Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$105,422

$105,026

$104,885

$103,437

$102,278

$102,112

$101,681

$100,434

$99,959

$99,596

$97,914

$97,413

$97,232

$96,886

$96,699

$96,529

$96,080

$96,027

$66,704

$57,450

$43,015

$63,709

$51,295

$50,051

$62,979

$62,441

$65,393

$48,759

$64,579

$68,888

$64,571

$71,298

$62,579

$64,544

$74,856

$57.811



Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Staff Services Analyst - Senior

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Probation Assistant

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Institution

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$95,992

$95,339

$95,300

$95,208

$95,178

$95,028

$94,999

$94,977

$94,933

$94,773

$94,648
$94,405

$94,190
$93,445

$93,403

$92,594

$92,557

$92,439

$92,248

$53,306

$54,943

$43,276

$61,650

$50,098

$50,652

$62,532

$62,532

$45,732

$74,807

$54,365
$62,532

$43,256
$47,677

$50,413

$69,349

$47,161

$60,799

$42,435



Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $92,107 $59,074
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $92,089 $69,336
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $91,630 $44,549
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $91,587 $60,380
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $90,829 $48,134
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Placer County Probation Department $90,771 $60,447
Senior - Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $90,658 $69,944
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $90,412 $69,313
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $90,148 $60,096
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $90,147 $52,196
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $89,739 $50,863
Field

Deputy Probation Officer | - Placer County Probation Department $89,265 $56,614
Field

Deputy Probation Officer | - Placer County Probation Department $85,529 $53,060
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Placer County Probation Department $85,114 $38,508
Senior - Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | - Placer County Probation Department $84,220 $43,370
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $84,043 $40,572
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il - Placer County Probation Department $82,605 $59,814
Field

Deputy Probation Officer | - Placer County Probation Department $81,110 $42,666

Field



Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Administrative Legal Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Administrative Legal Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Senior

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Executive Secretary

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Institution

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervising - Institution

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Senior

Administrative Technician

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$80,356

$80,223

$80,133
$80,013

$78,484

$77,487

$76,353
$76,191

$75,413

$74,692

$74,592

$74,437
$74,273

$74,113

$73,293

$72,841

$71,921

$70,755

$69,138

$69,009

$44,369

$56,342

$37,334
$55,696

$53,781

$26,353

$45,372
$63,400

$36,967

$48,267

$55.526

$32,798
$49,105

$55,670

$31,675

$39,528

$36,416

$43,068

$38,422

$35,866



Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Accounting Technician

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Senior

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer
Senior - Institution

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Senior

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Senior

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Journey

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Senior

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Journey

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Journey

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Institution

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Journey

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Journey

Accounting Assistant - Journey

Deputy Probation Officer Il -
Field

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$68,113

$67,818
$67,475

$66,058

$63,447

$63,190

$62,948

$62,293

$61,926

$61,922

$61,030

$60,560

$59,992

$58,973

$58,336

$57,935

$57,171

$56,596
$56,195

$30,550

$25,463
$31,321

$37.386

$47,668

$17,014

$24,049

$36,081

$27,254

$30,936

$38,695

$46,416

$25,288

$39,408

$53,347

$34,686

$39,289

$21,227
$29,887



Administrative Legal Clerk -

Entry

Administrative Legal Clerk -

Journey

Deputy Probation Officer | -

Institution

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Administrative Legal Clerk -

Journey

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer I -

Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -

Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -

Institution

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Institution

Probation Manager

Deputy Probation Officer | -

Institution

Information Technology
Specialist

Deputy Probation Officer | -

Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -

Institution

Deputy Probation Officer I -

Institution

Deputy Probation Officer Il -

Field

Deputy Probation Officer | -

Institution

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$52,271

$50,544

$49,363

$47,832

$47,358

$46,446

$45,822

$44,072

$42,718

$40,640

$30,774

$29,333
$17,819

$15,793

$13,546

$11.416

$11,067

$10,857

$10,556

$35,172

$24,246

$17,872

$15,138

$23,105

$18,827

$30,737

$25,713

$33,317

$14,222

$11,159

$10,521
$11,830

$7,355

$0

$0

$2,288

$4,725

$3,149



Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Entry

Administrative Legal Clerk -
Entry

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer | -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Deputy Probation Officer I -
Institution

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$10,433

$10,256

$9,117

$8,508

$8,256

$6,915

$5,796

$4,813

$4,329

$2,369

$2,176

$2,016

$1,714

$1,008

$806

$622

$605

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,678

$0

$0

$5,088

$4,119

$0

$1,012

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



