Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Placer County	Probation Department	\$223,641	\$143,868
Assistant Chief Probation Officer		Placer County	Probation Department	\$179,613	\$116,905
Probation Manager		Placer County	Probation Department	\$165,184	\$110,027
Assistant Chief Probation Officer		Placer County	Probation Department	\$163,973	\$112,108
Assistant Chief Probation Officer		Placer County	Probation Department	\$151,190	\$3,124
Probation Manager		Placer County	Probation Department	\$150,422	\$107,311
Probation Manager		Placer County	Probation Department	\$148,335	\$105,260
Administrative & Fiscal Operations Manager		Placer County	Probation Department	\$139,879	\$86,106
Probation Manager		Placer County	Probation Department	\$137,214	\$90,319
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$135,056	\$83,710
Probation Manager		Placer County	Probation Department	\$131,139	\$75,719
Probation Manager		Placer County	Probation Department	\$129,389	\$68,155
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$127,953	\$84,419
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$126,380	\$58,789
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$125,539	\$67,560
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$123,014	\$74,451
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$122,084	\$62,609
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$119,721	\$70,714
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$118,114	\$70,671
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field		Placer County	Probation Department	\$117,598	\$68,598
Probation Manager		Placer County	Probation Department	\$116,923	\$49,009

Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$116,374	\$56,856
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$115,637	\$70,763
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$115,274	\$47,304
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$113,769	\$53,677
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$113,655	\$53,705
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$112,840	\$74,856
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$111,939	\$78,590
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$111,613	\$55,988
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$110,312	\$48,192
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$109,987	\$77,335
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$109,759	\$65,494
Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Probation Department	\$109,279	\$47,581
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$108,552	\$54,551
Probation Manager	Placer County	Probation Department	\$107,918	\$84,366
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$107,783	\$63,409
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$107,551	\$68,579
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$107,440	\$63,720
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$106,617	\$76,128
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$105,867	\$58,029

Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$105,422	\$66,704
Information Technology Specialist - Senior	Placer County	Probation Department	\$105,026	\$57,450
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$104,885	\$43,015
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$103,437	\$63,709
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$102,278	\$51,295
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$102,112	\$50,051
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$101,681	\$62,979
Deputy Probation Officer II - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$100,434	\$62,441
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$99,959	\$65,393
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$99,596	\$48,759
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$97,914	\$64,579
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$97,413	\$68,888
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$97,232	\$64,571
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$96,886	\$71,298
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$96,699	\$62,579
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$96,529	\$64,544
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$96,080	\$74,856
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$96,027	\$57,811

Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$95,992	\$53,306
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$95,339	\$54,943
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$95,300	\$43,276
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$95,208	\$61,650
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$95,178	\$50,098
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$95,028	\$50,652
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$94,999	\$62,532
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$94,977	\$62,532
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$94,933	\$45,732
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$94,773	\$74,807
Staff Services Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Probation Department	\$94,648	\$54,365
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$94,405	\$62,532
Probation Assistant	Placer County	Probation Department	\$94,190	\$43,256
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$93,445	\$47,677
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$93,403	\$50,413
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$92,594	\$69,349
Deputy Probation Officer II - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$92,557	\$47,161
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$92,439	\$60,799
Deputy Probation Officer II - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$92,248	\$42,435

Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$92,107	\$59,074
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$92,089	\$69,336
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$91,630	\$44,549
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$91,587	\$60,380
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$90,829	\$48,134
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$90,771	\$60,447
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$90,658	\$69,944
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$90,412	\$69,313
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$90,148	\$60,096
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$90,147	\$52,196
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$89,739	\$50,863
Deputy Probation Officer I - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$89,265	\$56,614
Deputy Probation Officer I - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$85,529	\$53,060
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$85,114	\$38,508
Deputy Probation Officer I - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$84,220	\$43,370
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$84,043	\$40,572
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$82,605	\$59,814
Deputy Probation Officer I - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$81,110	\$42,666

Deputy Probation Officer II - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$80,356	\$44,369
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$80,223	\$56,342
Administrative Legal Supervisor	Placer County	Probation Department	\$80,133	\$37,334
Deputy Probation Officer I - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$80,013	\$55,696
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$78,484	\$53,781
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$77,487	\$26,353
Administrative Legal Supervisor	Placer County	Probation Department	\$76,353	\$45,372
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$76,191	\$63,400
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$75,413	\$36,967
Administrative Legal Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Probation Department	\$74,692	\$48,267
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$74,592	\$55,526
Executive Secretary	Placer County	Probation Department	\$74,437	\$32,798
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$74,273	\$49,105
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$74,113	\$55,670
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$73,293	\$31,675
Deputy Probation Officer II - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$72,841	\$39,528
Deputy Probation Officer II - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$71,921	\$36,416
Deputy Probation Officer Supervising - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$70,755	\$43,068
Administrative Legal Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Probation Department	\$69,138	\$38,422
Administrative Technician	Placer County	Probation Department	\$69,009	\$35,866

Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$68,113	\$30,550
Accounting Technician	Placer County	Probation Department	\$67,818	\$25,463
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$67,475	\$31,321
Administrative Legal Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Probation Department	\$66,058	\$37,386
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$63,447	\$47,668
Deputy Probation Officer Senior - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$63,190	\$17,014
Administrative Legal Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Probation Department	\$62,948	\$24,049
Administrative Legal Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Probation Department	\$62,293	\$36,081
Administrative Legal Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Probation Department	\$61,926	\$27,254
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$61,922	\$30,936
Administrative Legal Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Probation Department	\$61,030	\$38,695
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$60,560	\$46,416
Administrative Legal Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Probation Department	\$59,992	\$25,288
Administrative Legal Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Probation Department	\$58,973	\$39,408
Deputy Probation Officer II - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$58,336	\$53,347
Administrative Legal Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Probation Department	\$57,935	\$34,686
Administrative Legal Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Probation Department	\$57,171	\$39,289
Accounting Assistant - Journey	Placer County	Probation Department	\$56,596	\$21,227
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$56,195	\$29,887

Administrative Legal Clerk - Entry	Placer County	Probation Department	\$52,271	\$35,172
Administrative Legal Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Probation Department	\$50,544	\$24,246
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$49,363	\$17,872
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$47,832	\$15,138
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$47,358	\$23,105
Administrative Legal Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Probation Department	\$46,446	\$18,827
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$45,822	\$30,737
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$44,072	\$25,713
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$42,718	\$33,317
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$40,640	\$14,222
Deputy Probation Officer II - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$30,774	\$11,159
Probation Manager	Placer County	Probation Department	\$29,333	\$10,521
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$17,819	\$11,830
Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Probation Department	\$15,793	\$7,355
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$13,546	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$11,416	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$11,067	\$2,288
Deputy Probation Officer II - Field	Placer County	Probation Department	\$10,857	\$4,725
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$10,556	\$3,149

Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$10,433	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$10,256	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$9,117	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$8,508	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$8,256	\$2,678
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$6,915	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$5,796	\$0
Administrative Legal Clerk - Entry	Placer County	Probation Department	\$4,813	\$5,088
Administrative Legal Clerk - Entry	Placer County	Probation Department	\$4,329	\$4,119
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$2,369	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$2,176	\$1,012
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$2,016	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$1,714	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$1,008	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$806	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$622	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I - Institution	Placer County	Probation Department	\$605	\$0